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Total Number of Voters : 3,452 of 11,326 = 30.48%

02/25/2014 08:27 AM

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Mount Pleasant School District No. 29-93 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2 20.00% 66.67% 66.67%Levy, Yes

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%Levy, No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  3100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 3 

Ballots Registered Percent

 10 30.00% 

Washougal School District No. 112-6 Proposition No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  1,896 1,8960.00% 60.15% 60.15%Levy, Yes

 0  1,256 1,2560.00% 39.85% 39.85%Levy, No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,152  3,15299.87% 99.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 3,156 

Ballots Registered Percent

 10,389 30.38% 

Washougal School District No. 112-6 Proposition No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  1,999 1,9990.00% 63.46% 63.46%Levy, Yes

 0  1,151 1,1510.00% 36.54% 36.54%Levy, No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,150  3,15099.81% 99.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 11  100.00% 

Voters

 3,156 

Ballots Registered Percent

 10,389 30.38% 
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Woodland School District No. 404-102 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  167 1670.00% 57.00% 57.00%Yes

 0  126 1260.00% 43.00% 43.00%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  293  293100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 293 

Ballots Registered Percent

 927 31.61% 


